
SAILFISH COSTA BRAVA by
Sands Beach - Half
30-09-2018

JOSEP M BARBACHANO

Temps Oficial
4:48:19

Temps Real
4:48:19

Dorsal
316

Sexe
M

Categoria
ABSM

Pos General
106

Pos Sexe
104

Pos Cat
66

Nat1

0:19:32

Nat2

0:38:06

Bici1

0:39:35

Bici2

3:10:15

C1

3:52:21

C2

4:44:29

190000m

4:48:19


